
 
  

2017 Football Schedule  

Week Day Date Opponent Location Team Time 

0 Friday Aug. 25 Cleveland  Cleveland 
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

1 Thursday  Aug. 31  Sylmar  Home  
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

2 Friday Sept. 8  Granada Hills 
Charter Bowl Granada Hills 

 JV 4:00 PM  
 V 7:00 PM  

3 Friday  Sept. 15 
 

 South Gate 
  

South Gate 
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

4 Friday Sept. 22 Huntington Park 
 Home   

JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

5 Friday Sept. 29   BYE WEEK – NO GAMES 
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

6 Friday Oct. 6 Hamilton* Home 
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

7 Friday Oct. 13 Fairfax* Fairfax 
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

8 Friday Oct. 20 Westchester* 
 Home 

JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

9 Friday Oct. 27 Venice* 
 Home 

JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

10 Friday Nov. 3 
 

University* 
 

University 
JV 4:00 PM 
V 7:00 PM 

 

* denotes League game 


